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Input and Output: Offset Reflective System ORS18a
Data for any device (d) or

. o e
-_| http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/ PE81/PE81LON1.TXT /.PS; start output -:l
N: no 3D-linearization (OL) in file (F) or PS-startup (S), page 1/1 f&
7
JORS20a; adapted (a) CIELAB data (ORS18a; adapted (a) CIELAB data \
e L*=L* aa*a  b*a Canah*and e L*=L*aa*a b*a Crapah*ana

elementary (e) colour: ROOY_100_100 48.4 66.1 402 77. ) 479 653 505
HIC*- 56.8 48.0 50.5 69. ) 90.3 -10.2 91.7
hue text for the colours 68.6 25.0 63.9 . | 50.9 -62.8 34.9
of this page: 80.6 48 772 g | 58.6 -30.3 -45.0
.= 90.2 -9.6 88.2 88. . 257 310 -44.4
H*- = ROOY-, R25Y-, .., B75R- 895 daaoes o ! o
733 -31.7 627 70. ) 18.0
62.0 -49.7 432 65.8 %Gamut y 95.4
55.8 -65.2338 734 1§ Utrel = 92 39.9
59.3 -50.3 -9.0 51.0 i . y 81.2
63.0 -30.5 -42.0 51.9 %Regularity . 522
457 -57 -44.6 44.9 24 g*H,rel = 57 . 30.5
275 259 -47.3 53.9 g*Cirel = 58
383 526 -28.5 59.8
_100_100 49.5 735 -9.0 74.0
B75R_100_100 48.9 69.3 12.9 70.4

Yellow Y-
greenish redish

yellowish yellowish

bluish bluish

greenish redish
Blue B-

82.6
92.3
719
54.2
54.2
75.7
0.0

0.0

65.0
71.6
44.5
46.4

input: rgb/cmyk —> rgb/cmyk
output: no change
s ¥

1-003030-L0  PE810-7N

TUB-test chart PE81; 16 step hue circle

Test chart according to DIN 33872, 3D=0, desRGB
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